Position

Senior Fire Communications
Supervisor

Fire Battalion Chief Staff

Senior Fire Communications
Supervisor

Fire Communications
Dispatcher

Fire Communications
Supervisor

Fire Communications
Supervisor

Fire Communications
Supervisor

Fire Communications
Dispatcher

Fire Communications
Dispatcher

Fire Communications
Dispatcher

Fire Communications
Dispatcher

Fire Communications
Dispatcher

Other Positions Held Special District

Orange County Fire Authority

Orange County Fire Authority

Orange County Fire Authority

Orange County Fire Authority

Orange County Fire Authority

Orange County Fire Authority

Orange County Fire Authority

Orange County Fire Authority

Orange County Fire Authority

Orange County Fire Authority

Orange County Fire Authority

Orange County Fire Authority

Department

Operations Support
Division - Emergency
Command Center

Operations Support
Division - Emergency
Command Center

Operations Support
Division - Emergency
Command Center

Operations Support
Division - Emergency
Command Center

Operations Support
Division - Emergency
Command Center

Operations Support
Division - Emergency
Command Center

Operations Support
Division - Emergency
Command Center

Operations Support
Division - Emergency
Command Center

Operations Support
Division - Emergency
Command Center

Operations Support
Division - Emergency
Command Center
Operations Support
Division - Emergency
Command Center
Operations Support
Division - Emergency
Command Center

Total Wages

$246,180

$190,615

$155,356

$140,906

$137,102

$133,065

$128,129

$122,250

$112,878

$111,575

$110,291

$108,223

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$4,391

$30,732

$14,940

$9,639

$3,594

$10,714

$16,166

$13,570

$7,740

$10,385

$4,332

$10,673



Fire Communications
Dispatcher

Fire Communications
Dispatcher

Fire Communications
Dispatcher

Fire Communications
Dispatcher

Fire Communications
Dispatcher

Fire Communications
Dispatcher

Fire Communications
Dispatcher

Fire Communications
Supervisor

Fire Communications
Dispatcher

Fire Communications
Dispatcher

Fire Communications
Dispatcher

Fire Communications
Dispatcher

Fire Communications
Dispatcher

Orange County Fire Authority

Orange County Fire Authority

Orange County Fire Authority

Orange County Fire Authority

Orange County Fire Authority

Orange County Fire Authority

Orange County Fire Authority

Orange County Fire Authority

Orange County Fire Authority

Orange County Fire Authority

Orange County Fire Authority

Orange County Fire Authority

Orange County Fire Authority

Operations Support
Division - Emergency
Command Center

Operations Support
Division - Emergency
Command Center

Operations Support
Division - Emergency
Command Center

Operations Support
Division - Emergency
Command Center

Operations Support
Division - Emergency
Command Center

Operations Support
Division - Emergency
Command Center

Operations Support
Division - Emergency
Command Center

Operations Support
Division - Emergency
Command Center

Operations Support
Division - Emergency
Command Center

Operations Support
Division - Emergency
Command Center

Operations Support
Division - Emergency
Command Center

Operations Support
Division - Emergency
Command Center
Operations Support
Division - Emergency
Command Center

$108,030

$107,913

$103,554

$103,551

$102,322

$101,816

$99,776

$95,799

$89,754

$83,494

$82,413

$76,442

$73,978

$10,209

$10,724

$9,933

$14,827

$4,233

$13,259

$10,568

$12,381

$9,974

$12,750

$14,096

$12,710

$3,179



Fire Communications
Dispatcher

Fire Communications
Dispatcher

Administrative Assistant

Fire Communications
Dispatcher

Office Services Specialist

Orange County Fire Authority

Orange County Fire Authority

Orange County Fire Authority

Orange County Fire Authority

Orange County Fire Authority

Operations Support
Division - Emergency
Command Center

Operations Support
Division - Emergency
Command Center

Operations Support
Division - Emergency
Command Center
Operations Support
Division - Emergency
Command Center
Operations Support
Division - Emergency
Command Center

$62,378

$52,086

$49,916

$35.473

$7,284

$4,274

$8,467

$13,840

$5,318

$0



