Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Fire Communications Supervisor		Orange County Fire Authority	Operations Support Division - Emergency Command Center	\$246,180	\$4,391
Fire Battalion Chief Staff		Orange County Fire Authority	Operations Support Division - Emergency Command Center	\$190,615	\$30,732
Senior Fire Communications Supervisor		Orange County Fire Authority	Operations Support Division - Emergency Command Center	\$155,356	\$14,940
Fire Communications Dispatcher		Orange County Fire Authority	Operations Support Division - Emergency Command Center	\$140,906	\$9,639
Fire Communications Supervisor		Orange County Fire Authority	Operations Support Division - Emergency Command Center	\$137,102	\$3,594
Fire Communications Supervisor		Orange County Fire Authority	Operations Support Division - Emergency Command Center	\$133,065	\$10,714
Fire Communications Supervisor		Orange County Fire Authority	Operations Support Division - Emergency Command Center	\$128,129	\$16,166
Fire Communications Dispatcher		Orange County Fire Authority	Operations Support Division - Emergency Command Center	\$122,250	\$13,570
Fire Communications Dispatcher		Orange County Fire Authority	Operations Support Division - Emergency Command Center	\$112,878	\$7,740
Fire Communications Dispatcher		Orange County Fire Authority	Operations Support Division - Emergency Command Center	\$111,575	\$10,385
Fire Communications Dispatcher		Orange County Fire Authority	Operations Support Division - Emergency Command Center	\$110,291	\$4,332
Fire Communications Dispatcher		Orange County Fire Authority	Operations Support Division - Emergency Command Center	\$108,223	\$10,673

Fire Communications Dispatcher	Orange County Fire Authority	Operations Support Division - Emergency Command Center	\$108,030	\$10,209
Fire Communications Dispatcher	Orange County Fire Authority	Operations Support Division - Emergency Command Center	\$107,913	\$10,724
Fire Communications Dispatcher	Orange County Fire Authority	Operations Support Division - Emergency Command Center	\$103,554	\$9,933
Fire Communications Dispatcher	Orange County Fire Authority	Operations Support Division - Emergency Command Center	\$103,551	\$14,827
Fire Communications Dispatcher	Orange County Fire Authority	Operations Support Division - Emergency Command Center	\$102,322	\$4,233
Fire Communications Dispatcher	Orange County Fire Authority	Operations Support Division - Emergency Command Center	\$101,816	\$13,259
Fire Communications Dispatcher	Orange County Fire Authority	Operations Support Division - Emergency Command Center	\$99,776	\$10,568
Fire Communications Supervisor	Orange County Fire Authority	Operations Support Division - Emergency Command Center	\$95,799	\$12,381
Fire Communications Dispatcher	Orange County Fire Authority	Operations Support Division - Emergency Command Center	\$89,754	\$9,974
Fire Communications Dispatcher	Orange County Fire Authority	Operations Support Division - Emergency Command Center	\$83,494	\$12,750
Fire Communications Dispatcher	Orange County Fire Authority	Operations Support Division - Emergency Command Center	\$82,413	\$14,096
Fire Communications Dispatcher	Orange County Fire Authority	Operations Support Division - Emergency Command Center	\$76,442	\$12,710
Fire Communications Dispatcher	Orange County Fire Authority	Operations Support Division - Emergency Command Center	\$73,978	\$3,179

Fire Communications Dispatcher	Orange County Fire Authority	Operations Support Division - Emergency Command Center	\$62,378	\$4,274
Fire Communications Dispatcher	Orange County Fire Authority	Operations Support Division - Emergency Command Center	\$52,086	\$8,467
Administrative Assistant	Orange County Fire Authority	Operations Support Division - Emergency Command Center	\$49,916	\$13,840
Fire Communications Dispatcher	Orange County Fire Authority	Operations Support Division - Emergency Command Center	\$35,473	\$5,318
Office Services Specialist	Orange County Fire Authority	Operations Support Division - Emergency Command Center	\$7,284	\$0